C
op
p
er
-  6 6  -
-  7 0  -
-  7 2  -
-  7 6  -

Code Designation Øcm Hcm Th.mm Bottom ø cm Kg
6224.206224.20 20 4 2 13,5 1,3
6224.246224.24 24 4 2 16,5 1,41
6224.286224.28 28 4 2 20 1,86
6224.326224.32 32 4 2 23 2,38
Frypan with magnetic bottom INDUCTION and stainless steel handle
This flared sauté pan is ideal for boiling down cooking juices.
That's often one of the reasons it's the professionals' first choice.
The st/steel lid 3709 is suitable for the PRIMA MATERA pans
(except frypan).
Code Designation Øcm Hcm Liters. Th.mm Bottom ø cm Kg
6236.206236.20 20 7,2 1,7 2 13 1,32
6236.246236.24 24 8,2 3,1 2 16,3 2,75
Conical sauté pan with magnetic bottom INDUCTION
Code Designation Øcm Th.mm Kg
3709.14N3709.14N 14 1 0,24
3709.16N3709.16N 16 1 0,28
3709.18N3709.18N 18 1 0,33
3709.20N3709.20N 20 1 0,39
3709.24N3709.24N 24 1 0,51
3709.283709.28 28 1 0,65
Stainless steel lid
 Page 67
COPPER Copper Stainless steel Induction PRIMA MATERA, cast stainless steel handle